C
A
R
G
O
 C
O
N

Stock
Number Chain Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT7300  5/16” - 3/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 25” - 33” 7,300 14,600 13
GT8800  5/16” - 3/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 25” - 33” 8,800 17,600 13
GT12000 3/8” - 1/2” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 26” - 34” 12,000 24,000 14
GT13000 1/2” - 5/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 26” - 34” 13,000 26,000 16
GRAB-GRAB
(Eye-Eye)
Grease Fittings on all
Jaw-Type Binders
Series
Stock
Number Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.) Weight/Piece (lbs.)
GT13000EE 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 14” - 22” 13,000 26,000 10
EYE-EYE
GOLD-TIP® Series
• Tapered, heavy duty barrel
• Fittings are yellow zinc plated
• Powder coated handle and barrel
• All load bearing fittings are forged
• Quenched and tempered
• One piece handle
Stock
Number Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.) Weight/Piece (lbs.)
GT7300EH 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 19” - 27” 7,300 14,600 12
GT12000EH 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 19” - 27” 12,000 24,000 15
EYE-GRAB
(Grab-Jaw)(Eye-Grab)
Stock
Number
Grab Hook
Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Jaw Throat
Opening
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT7300HJ 3/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 1 1/8” 21” - 29” 7,300 14,600 13
GRAB-JAW
C
A
R

Length
Screw
Diameter
Eye
Diameter
Jaw Throat
Opening
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT13000EJ 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 1” 1 1/8” 17” - 25” 13,000 26,000 14
EYE-JAW
(Grab-Grab/Slip)(Grab-Slip)(Eye-Jaw)
Stock Number Hook Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT8800GGS 3/8” G - 1/2” S 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 26” - 34” 8,800 17,600 16
GT15000GGS 1/2” G - 5/8” S 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 28.5” - 36.5” 15,000 30,000 20
GT11300LSS 1/2” S - 1/2” S 8” 10” 15” 7/8” 26” - 34” 11,300 22,600 16
GRAB-GRAB/SLIP & SLIP-SLIP
•  Grab Hook fits 3/8” or 1/2” chain
Stock Number Hook Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT12000GS 1/2” G - 1/2” S 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 26” - 34” 12,000 24,000 17
GT12000GS625 1/2” G - 5/8” S 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 27” - 35” 12,000 2,4000 18
GRAB-SLIP
•  Grab Hook fits 3/8” or 1/2” chain
•  Throat Opening: GT12000GS        1 5/8”
       GT12000GS625   2”

Stock
Number Chain Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
LKD8800  5/16” - 3/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 24” - 32” 8,800 17,600 13
LKD12000 3/8” - 1/2” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 25” - 33” 12,000 24,000 14
LKD18100 1/2” - 5/8” 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 26” - 34” 18,100 36,200 16
Stock
Number Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.) Weight/Piece (lbs.)
LKD16000JJ 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 17” - 25” 16,000 32,000 14
LOK-DOWN® Series
• Straight, heavy duty barrel
• Fittings are yellow zinc plated
• Powder coated handle and barrel

Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Jaw Throat
Opening
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT13000JJ 8” 10” 15.5” 1” 1.125” 16.5” - 24.5” 13,000 26,000 16
GRAB-GRAB
Stock Number Chain Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle

Stock
Number Chain Size Take-Up Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT7100L8 5/16”  - 3/8” 6” 8” 15” 7/8” 23” - 29” 7,100 14,200 10
EYE-EYE
Stock
Number
Take-
Up
Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter Eye Diameter Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT10000LEE 6” 8” 15” 7/8” 7/8” 11.25” - 17.25” 10,000 20,000 10
JAW-JAW
Stock
Number
Take-
Up
Barrel
Length
Handle
Length
Screw
Diameter
Jaw Throat
Opening
Bearing to Bearing
(Closed-Open)
Working Load
Limit (lbs.)
Proof Load
Limit (lbs.)
Weight/Piece
(lbs.)
GT13000LJJ 8” 10” 15” 7/8” 1” 16.5” - 24.5” 13,000 26,000 14
LITE Short Barrel Series
(Grab-Grab)
(Eye-Eye)
(Jaw-Jaw)

Cargo Control Straps
2” YELLOW POLYESTER RATCHET TIE-DOWNS
SIZE STOCK NUMBER END FITTINGS RATCHET WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS.) WEIGHT/PIECE (LBS.)
2” x 8’ STRAP2x8RJH J-Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 4
2” x 15’ STRAP2x15RFH Flat Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 5
2” x 15’ STRAP2x15RJH J-Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 5
2” x 27’ STRAP2x27RFH Flat Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 6
2” x 27’ STRAP2x27RJH J-Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 6
2” x 27’ STRAP2x27RCG Chain Grab Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 14
2” x 30’ STRAP2x30RFH Flat Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 7
2” x 30’ STRAP2x30RJH J-Hooks Long/Wide Handle 3,335 7
1” POLYESTER RATCHET TIE-DOWNS
SIZE STOCK NUMBER COLOR DESCRIPTION END FITTING WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS.) WEIGHT/PIECE (LBS.)
1” x 8' STRAP1X8 Yellow Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 1.8
1” x 8' STRAP1X8B Black Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 1.8
1” x 12' STRAP1X12 Yellow Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 2.0
1” x 15' STRAP1X15 Yellow Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 2.3
1” x 15’ STRAP1X15B Black Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 2.3
1” x 15' STRAP1X15BLU Blue Standard Black Vinyl S-Hook 1,000 2.3
1” x 15' STRAP1X15J Yellow Standard Yellow Zinc Wire J-Hook 1,000 2.3
1” x 15’ STRAP1X15BJST Yellow Short Tail Yellow Zinc Wire J-Hook 1,000 2.3
1” x 16’ STRAP1X16BJD Black Standard with Keeper Yellow Zinc Wire J-Hook 1,000 2.5
SIZE STOCK NUMBER HOOKS RATCHET WORKING LOAD LIMIT (LBS.) WEIGHT/PIECE (LBS.)
3” x 30’ STRAP3x30RFH Flat Hooks Long Handle 5,400 15
3” x 30’ STRAP3x30RJH J-Hooks Long Handle 5,400 15
3” YELLOW POLYESTER RATCHET TIE-DOWNS